Product Technical Documentation
Multichannel Power Amplifier
AD-1000
This document is the property of BOUYER. It must not be communicated or reproduced without our written agreement. BOUYER - 1270 Av. de Toulouse, 82000 Montauban - FRANCE..
596039_AD-1000_rev7_EN (23/07/2024) AD-1000
Product Technical Documentation - AD-1000
Sommaire
A. Description  3

Following main features are available for each channel :
• 0dbm electronic balanced input
• Mute input
• 100V electronic output (switchable to 70V)
• Volume control
• Bass control
• Treble control
• Green led for Power On
• Blue led for Signal
• Yellow led for Clip information
• Red led for Protection indication
• Built-in protection for output short-circuit
• Removable block terminal for easy connection
Whatever the version, forced-air cooling system insures good internal thermal conditions so reliability is improved.
Reference Settings
AD1-1150 1 x 150W
AD1-1250 1 x 250W
AD1-2150 2 x 150W
AD1-2250 2 x 250W
AD1-1500 1 x 500W
Reference Settings
AD1-2500 2 x 500W
AD1-4150 4 x 150W
AD1-4250 4 x 250W
AD1-4500 4 x 500W
This document is the property of BOUYER. It must not be communicated or reproduced without our written agreement. BOUYER - 1270 Av. de Toulouse, 82000 Montauban - FRANCE..
596039_AD-1000_rev7_EN (23/07/2024) AD-1000 3
Product Technical Documentation - AD-1000
B. Channel position